
SEMBRA
1300/1500PAV

DOUBLE DISC FERTILIZER SPREADER



SEMBRA
DOUBLE DISC FERTILIZER SPREADER

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model Sembra 1300

1300

1800

296

2,23

1,59

1,37

75

2500

720

1500

2000

306

2,23

1,59

1,43

75

2500

720

Volumetric capacity (l)

Load capacity (kg)

Weight (kg)

Lenght (m)

Width (m)

Height (m)

Tractor power requiredr (hp)

Tractor hydraulic lift capacity (kg)

Disc rotation (rpm) 

Sembra 1500

*Weight and dimensions may vary depending on the product version.
Project changes may occur without prior notice.

*Merely illustrative images

Rod. Estadual SP-147, 41 - 13.974-905 - Itapira/SP
incomagri@incomagri.com.br

(19) 3843-9900 @incomagri

www.incomagri.com.br

Dual disk distribution system with variable
angle launchers to adjust the distribution
range from 7 to 24 m

Eccentric vertical agitator system with bearings
that reduces the breakage of seeds and fertilizer
granules

Chassis designed in bent tube, reducing
welding seams for greater strength.

The polyethylene tank with U.V protection with
quick coupling facilitates removal for cleaning and
maintenance of the equipment. The capacities of
1300 or 1500 l carry a bag of fertilizer

Stainless steel dosing bases, with opening in a
special format that allows you to configure bass
distribution volumes (hydraulic drive)

Front adjustment with graduated scale and adjustment
to adjust the drop point of products on the disc

Robust SAE 90 oil-coated transmission boxes
with helical bevel gears

Nylon protective screen to block the passage
of lumps and unwanted objects

Sembra 1300 and 1500 PAV models are double disc fertilizers spreaders 
compatible with medium tractors, with good autonomy, wide range and 
uniform distribution.


