





Sembra 1300 and 1500 PAV models are double disc fertilizers spreaders compatible with medium tractors, with good autonomy, wide range and uniform distribution.



- Dual disk distribution system with variable angle launchers to adjust the distribution range from 7 to 24 m
- Chassis designed in bent tube, reducing welding seams for greater strength.
- The polyethylene tank with U.V protection with quick coupling facilitates removal for cleaning and maintenance of the equipment. The capacities of 1300 or 1500 I carry a bag of fertilizer
- Eccentric vertical agitator system with bearings that reduces the breakage of seeds and fertilizer granules



- Stainless steel dosing bases, with opening in a special format that allows you to configure bass distribution volumes (hydraulic drive)
- Front adjustment with graduated scale and adjustment to adjust the drop point of products on the disc
- Robust SAE 90 oil-coated transmission boxes with helical bevel gears
- Nylon protective screen to block the passage of lumps and unwanted objects

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
Model	Sembra 1300	Sembra 1500
Volumetric capacity (I)	1300	1500
Load capacity (kg)	1800	2000
Weight (kg)	296	306
Lenght (m)	2,23	2,23
Width (m)	1,59	1,59
Height (m)	1,37	1,43
Tractor power requiredr (hp)	75	75
Tractor hydraulic lift capacity (kg)	2500	2500
Disc rotation (rpm)	720	720

\*Weight and dimensions may vary depending on the product version. Project changes may occur without prior notice.

\*Merely illustrative images



Rod. Estadual SP-147, 41 - 13.974-905 - Itapira/SP incomagri@incomagri.com.br

(19) 3843-9900



www.incomagri.com.br